OELEPALMA
TMMHACTUKIK

poccuun

®T Cupunyc

CNOPTUBHAA TMMHACTNKA

«Cupuyc-ApeHa»

KOMAHZAHbIE COPEBHOBAHW/A

YEMMMOHAT POCCUM NO CMTOPTUBHO TMMHACTUKE 2025

28.09-05.10.2025

KomaHpa

MecTo Ne

CnopTcmeH

1 MockBa

300

301

302

303

304

305

BPYCEHCKI
[JeHunc
Hnkonaesny
02.06.2003, MC,
Mocksa

KNMMOB
AnekcaHap
Bnagumunposuny
04.02.2006, MC,
Mocksa

SAKYBOB
MyxaMmaapKoH
dappyxoBuny
17.04.2003, MC,
Mocksa

3ABPUYKO
ViBaH MBaHoOBMY

28.01.2004, MC,
Mocksa

KPVBOLLEEB
AHApen
BukToposuy
30.11.2007, MC,
MockBa

KNCENb
EBreHuin
EBreHbesny
15.01.2005, MC,
Mocksa

m

@ m

@ m

2 Bnagummpckas obnactb

330

331

KAPLIEB
AnekcaHap
Hukonaesny
31.12.2001, MC,
Bnagumup

MPOKOIbEB
Knpunn
Cepreesuy
30.01.1994,
MCMK,
Bnagumup

D

m

B

@ m

5.100
7.766

4.300
7.100

5.600
8.700

5.000
8.500

4.400
7.933

5.200
8.066

5.700
7.600

4.400
7.566

53.432

12.566

-0.300

11.400

14.200

-0.100

13.400

-0.100

12.333

13.266

49.798

13.300

11.366

-0.600

™

4.900
7.933

5.200
6.550

4.100
7.100

5.000
6.933

4.800
7.766

4.900
7.900

5.100
6.433

4.200
7.766

49.316

12.833

11.750

11.200

11.933

12.566

12.800

48.332

11.533

11.966

Ly

5.100
8.000

4.100
8.133

5.100
8.333

4.900
8.433
0.1

4.800

8.166

4.700
8.233

4.200
7.300

52.932

13.100

12.233

13.433

13.433

12.966

52.299

12.933

11.500

T @& TT

4.400
9.200

4.400
8.700

4.800
9.100

4.800
7.633

5.200
8.700

4.800
9.133

2.000
7.433

54.300

13.600

13.000

-0.100

13.900

12.333

-0.100

13.800

-0.100

54.632

13.933

9.333

-0.100

4.700
8.666

4.300
7.300

4.700
8.833
0.1

5.200
8.566

5.000
8.166

5.400
8.333
0.1

5.500
8.833

3.600
6.900

54.598

13.366

11.600

13.633

13.766

13.166

13.833

52.632

14.333

10.500

4.000
8.133

4.000
6.333

4.900
8.166

4.900
6.633

4.100
7.000

5.500
6.833
0.1

5.300
8.500
0.1

4.500
8.000

49.165

12.133

10.333

13.066

11.533

11.700

12433

51.399

13.900

12.500

C6aBKM Cymma

-0.000 313.743

-0.000 309.092
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KomaHpa

MecTto Ne

332

333

334

335

3 Pecny6nuka TaTapctaH

314

315

316

317

318

CnopTcmeH

YCAYEB
Anekcei
BacunbeBuny
28.06.2002, MC,
Bnagvmup

POCTOB
Anekce
Nropesuny
29.09.1993,
MCMK,
Bnagumup

HOBOKLLOHOB
Bnaawncnas
AnekceeBuny
14.05.2002, MC,
Bnagvmup

CYXO/Z0/TbCKNW
Butanuin
BaneHTHOBMY
17.01.2005, MC,
Bnagumup

MAPVHOB
JaHnen HeHkoB

17.12.2004, 3MC,
KaszaHb

AHTOHUXNH
BaH Cepreesny

28.11.2003, MC,
KaszaHb

AHZIPOHOB
Hukuta
Cepreesuy
08.09.2001, MC,
KaszaHb

NCAEB
CraHucnas
PoavnoHoBny
23.07.2001, MC,
KaszaHb

CAGUYNNIVH
PaHenb
CrpuHOBUY
08.08.2005, MC,
KazaHb

m

m

m

w m O

m

m

4.500
7.866

4.700
8.266
0.1

4.400
6.066

5.500
8.300

4.500
7.166
0.1

4.500
7.300

4.600
7.066

12.066

-0.300

13.066

10.466

48.832

13.800

11.466

-0.300

11.800

11.666

™

4.600
7.700

4.100
8.100

3.600
8.266

5.000
8.500

5.100
8.500

4.600
7.300

4.800
7.900

4.400
5.966

12.300

12.200

11.866

51.700

13.500

13.600

11.900

12.700

10.366

Ly

4.800 13.400
8.600

5.200
8.066

13.266

4.500
8.200

12.700

2.600
5.000

7.600

47.299

3.100
9.133
0.1

12.333

3.700
7.366

11.066

4.600
7.200

11.800

3.300
8.200

11.500

3.300
8.366

11.666

T @& TT

5.200
8.933

4.400
8.366

4.800
9.100

3.600
8.766

5.200
8.600

4.400
8.800

4.400
7.866

4.400
8.766

14.133

12.666

-0.100

13.900

12.266

-0.100

53.266

13.800

13.200

11.966

-0.300

13.066

-0.100

4.600
8.033

4.500
8.933
0.1

4.200
7.933

5.400
8.500

4.600
8.233
0.1

4.900
8.366

4.500
8.400

4.800
8.233

12.633

13.533

12.133

53.132

13.900

12.933

13.266

12.900

13.033

5.000
7.666

3.300
8.933
0.1

3.500
7.500

5.100
8.800

4.800
8.666
0.1

3.200
8.300

3.700
6.533

12.666

12.333

11.000

50.599

13.900

13.566

11.500

10.233

C6aBkun

Cymma

-0.000 304.828
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CNoPTUBHAA TMMHACTUKA
AT YEMMMOHAT POCCUW NO CNOPTUBHOW MNMHACTUKE 2025

poccuun

®T Cupunyc «Cupuyc-ApeHa» 28.09-05.10.2025
KOMAHZAHbIE COPEBHOBAHW/A

KomaHaa B ﬁ $ A I = -I—I-

MecTo Ne CnopTcmeH C6aBKu Cymma

319 LWAPOB
JaHnanb
Cepreesuny B
22.12.2005, MC,
KazaHb

O

4.500 11.566 4.400 13.200 4.800 72433 4.800 11.633
7.066 8.800 7.633 6.833

m

4 CaHkT-MeTepbypr 46.633 47.765 49.232 51.233 45.565 46.765 -0.000 287.193

320 JIAPYEB Cepreii D 4900 13.266 3.300 70.666 3.600 12.400 3.300 10.866 4.100 11.166
BaneHTtviHOBMY 8.366 7.366 8.800 7.566 7.066

m

10.06.2005, MC,
CaHKT-
letepbypr

321 TOBMWHEL D 4.700 11.400 5.100 13.166
JleHnc 6.700 8.066
Bnagumunposuny B
10.10.2002, MC,

CaHKT-
letepbypr

m

322 WBAHOB D 4.500 12.600 4.600 12.766 3.600 12.600 3.700 12.333
JanHnnn 8.100 8.166 9.000 8.633
PomaHoBMY
03.06.2000, MC,
CaHKT-
leTepbypr

@ m

323 BYCCE tOpui D 4600 11.600 4.700 11.133 2.900 11.300 4.400 13.533 2.900 11.133 4.300 10.800
Cepreesuny 7.000 6.433 8.300 9.133 8.233 6.500

m

16.07.2001,
MCMK, CaHKT-
leTepbypr

324 BOP3bIX®Eéaop D 4,500 11.200 4.600 11.966 4.100 12.000 4.000 12.700 4.000 11.233 4.400 12.866
Muxalinosuy 7.000 7.366 7.900 8.800 7.233 8.466
B -0.300 -0.100

m

29.03.2006, MC,
CaHKT-
letepbypr

325 MOHAXOB D 2.800 11.233 4.600 70.766 3.800 70.366 3.700 11.933
JaHunmn 8.733 6.166 6.566 8.233
Bancosuy B -0.300
30.11.1998, MC,

CaHKT-
lMetepbypr

m

5 MockoBckas 06n1acTb 43.966 43.266 41.465 49.600 45.699 44.932 -0.000 268.928
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CNoPTUBHAA TMMHACTUKA
AT YEMMMOHAT POCCUW NO CNOPTUBHOW MNMHACTUKE 2025

poccuun

®T Cupunyc «Cupuyc-ApeHa» 28.09-05.10.2025
KOMAHZAHbIE COPEBHOBAHW/A

KomaHpga

m = ) T T TT

MecTo Ne CnopTcmeH C6aBKu Cymma

337 LLEPBAKOB D 4.000 70.066 3.500 10.433 3.900 12.300 3.300 11.700
Cepre 6.366 6.933 8.400 8.400
Cepreesuny B -0.300
04.03.2007, MC,

OaunHLoBCKui
r.o.r.
3BeHuropos

m

338 TPUTOPLEB D 3.800 11.400 3.700 11.600 2.600 10.133 4.400 12.600 3.300 11.533 3.300 11.533
AMutpuii 8.200 7.900 7.733 8.500 8.233 8.233
AnekcaHApoBMY B -0.600 0.1 -0.300 -0.300
14.08.2007, MC,

OAVHLOBCKUNLE
r.o.r.
3BeHunropo4

m

339 JINTBUHEHKO D 4.700 11.433 3.300 9.866 4.800 12.600 3.900 8933
AMunTpuii 6.833 6.866 7.800 5.333
PomaHoBMY B -0.100 -0.300 -0.300
27.07.2005, MC,

OaunHLoBCKui
r.o.r.
3BeHUropos

m

340 TYCbKOBApTém D 4.400 10.400 3.300 10.300 3.100 9.466 4.400 12.000 2.800 70.566 3.200 10.533
EBreHbesuny 6.100 7.000 6.666 7.600 7.766 7.633
B -0.100 -0.300 -0.300

m

28.05.2006, MC,
OAMHLOBCKULE
r.o.r.
3BeHNropos

341 MWIbI'YHOB D 2.900 70.200 3.000 10.633 3.600 12.400 2.700 11.200
VBaH 7.300 7.633 8.800 8.500
MakcmmoBnY B
20.12.2006, MC,

OAMHLOBCKNLE
r.o.r.
3BeHUropos

m

342 YCOB Mwuxaunn D 4.100 10.733 3.400 10.933 3.000 10.833 2.800 77.566 3.400 10.666 2.600 11.166

Cepreesuy E 6.933 7.533 7.833 8.766 7.266 8.566
B -0.300
16.11.2007, MC,
OAMHLOBCKUNLE
r.o.r.
3BeHNropos
6 Pecny6nuka Mopaosus 43.232 33.332 39.965 42.632 43.598 41.299 -0.000 244.058
309 JIMCOBEHKO D 2.500 10.800 1.800 9.633 1.800 9.766 1.200 10.466 2.000 11.066 2.100 10.600
INeB Anekceesny  E  8.600 7.833 8.266 9.266 9.066 8.500
B -0.300 -0.300
01.03.2007,
KMC, CapaHck
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KomaHpga

MecTto Ne

310

311

312

313

7 YensabuHckas obnactb

326

327

328

329

CnopTcmeH

KAPTAEB
Hukuta
ButanbeBuny
13.12.2003, MC,
CapaHck

LLIEBE/IEB
Kvpwunn
BanepbeBuy
19.07.2006,
KMC, CapaHck

ENNCTPATOB
AnekcaHap
AmunTtpriesny
31.12.2007,
KMC, CapaHck

CTEMALLKNH
Huknta
AnekcaHapoBuYy
16.05.2002, MC,
CapaHck

LLAKVPOB Wnbs
Padasnesny

20.01.2005,
KMC, YenabuHck

KOMbITOB
Masen
ViBaHOBWNY
12.01.2006, MC,
HensabuHck

KOJTECHVMKOB
Hukuta
CepreeBny
21.09.2003, MC,
HensabuHck

EPMOB
flpocnas
EBreHbeBnyY
19.05.2004,

KMC, HYensbuHck

m

@ m

@ m

@ m

@ m

@ m

m

3.500
8.433

2.600
8.733
0.1

2.700

8.166

2.800
7.900

2.400
8.466

3.500
6.833

3.600
8.066

11.333

-0.600

10.833

-0.600

10.266

-0.600

42.965

10.400

-0.300

10.566

-0.300

10.333

11.666

™

1.400
5.800

1.900
7.966

1.800
7.833

2.000
8.100

2.000
8.233

4.300
6.800

3.400
7.266

4.200

-3.000

9.866

9.633

42.099

10.100

10.233

11.100

10.666

Ly

2.700
7.900

2.500
8.033

1.500
8.166

1.300
8.266

2.100
7.933

2.700
8.200

2.000
7.966

10.600

10.233

-0.300

9.366

-0.300

33.165

6.566

-3.000

6.033

-4.000

10.900

9.666

-0.300

T @& TT

2.800
7.933

1.800
8.600

2.000
8.400

2.800
8.333

2.800
9.066
0.1

3.600
8.433

3.600
8.666

3.600
7.766

10.633

-0.100

10.300

-0.100

10.400

11.133

47.331

11.966

11.733

-0.300

12.266

11.366

2.200
9.033

1.900
8.566

1.900
8.933

1.900
8.533

2.200
7.933

4.400
7.566
0.1

2.300
8.966

11.233

10.466

10.833

43.898

10.433

10.133

12.066

11.266

C6aBKu Cymma

2.000 10.600
8.600

2.000 9.566
7.566

2.200 10.533
8.333

28.599 -0.000 238.057

2.100 9.866
7.766

1.500 7.600
9.000
0.1 -3.000

2.900 11.133
8.233
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